Monday Seniors 2024-2025 Prize Fund Payout

Prize Fund
Initial Quarters Approximation

Prize Fund Available For Payment

Total Raw Payout
Total Rounded Actual Payout

Actual Quarters Payout

Number of Games Bowled in Season

Ind Event Winners Mens
Kevin Bales
Shaun Wilder
Bruce Womack
Chuck Trathen
Jim Roth

Vick Berger

John Rutheford
Scott Wilbrecht
John Beaton
Leon Wolfe

Tom Verbil

Ted Natividad Sr.
Larry Steyer

Ind Event Winners Women
Barbara Bales
Cori Natividad
Joani Steyer
Angie Bartel
Linda Chase
Erma Hoffman
Jean Duda
Joanne Risewick
Karen Dunham
Pat Ghormley
Donna Nicholson
Mary Ann Flory
Pam Peterman
Donna Wolfe
Pat Easterling

5,536.65
60.00
5,476.65

5,476.65
5,476.50

60.15

105.00

Top Win Pos
1 All Cats
2 ScrGm,ScrSer
2 HndGm
2 HndSer
3 ScrSer
3 HndGm
4 ScrGm
4 ScrSer
4 HNndGm
4 HndSer
5 ScrSer
5 HndSer
6 HndSer

Top Win Pos

1 HndSer

1 ScrGm, ScrSer
1 HndGm

2 ScrSer

2 HndSer

3 HndGm

3 ScrSer

4 HndSer

4 HNdGm

4 ScrSer

5 ScrGm,ScrSer
5 HndGm

5 HndSer

6 ScrGm,ScrSer
6 HndGm, HndSer

Games
105
54
57
90
44
105
90
87
94
102
42
96
96

Games
102
84
105
96
81
99
102
66
103
72
102
93
105
96
93

Gms %
100.0%
51.4%
54.3%
85.7%
41.9%
100.0%
85.7%
82.9%
89.5%
97.1%
40.0%
91.4%
91.4%

Gms %
97.1%
80.0%

100.0%
91.4%
77.1%
94.3%
97.1%
62.9%
98.1%
68.6%
97.1%
88.6%

100.0%
91.4%
88.6%

Payout
Rounded
99.00
40.75
43.00
67.75
26.50
63.25
43.50
42.00
45.25
49.25
16.25
37.00
29.75

Rounded
81.50
67.00
83.75
61.25
51.75
50.50
52.00
27.00
42.00
29.50
33.25
30.50
34.25
25.00
24.25



Team Hcpd Series
Team Hcpd Series 1st
Team Hcpd Series 1st
Team Hcpd Series 1st
Team Hcpd Series 1st
- Total Games

Team Hcpd Series 2nd
Team Hcpd Series 2nd
Team Hcpd Series 2nd
Team Hcpd Series 2nd
- Total Games

Team Hcpd Series 3rd
Team Hcpd Series 3rd
Team Hcpd Series 3rd
Team Hcpd Series 3rd
- Total Games

Season Team Finals
Quarter Winner Playoff 1st
Quarter Winner Playoff 1st
Quarter Winner Playoff 1st
Quarter Winner Playoff 1st
- Total Games

Quarter Winner Playoff 2nd
Quarter Winner Playoff 2nd
Quarter Winner Playoff 2nd
Quarter Winner Playoff 2nd
Quarter Winner Playoff 2nd
- Total Games

Quarter Winner Playoff 3rd
Quarter Winner Playoff 3rd
Quarter Winner Playoff 3rd
Quarter Winner Playoff 3rd
- Total Games

Quarter Winner Playoff 4th
Quarter Winner Playoff 4th
Quarter Winner Playoff 4th
Quarter Winner Playoff 4th
- Total Games

Winner

Just Having Fun
Just Having Fun
Just Having Fun
Just Having Fun

Joani's Cronys
Joani's Cronys
Joani's Cronys
Joani's Cronys

Lucky Strikes
Lucky Strikes
Lucky Strikes
Lucky Strikes

Team

Waco Wolfe
Waco Wolfe
Waco Wolfe
Waco Wolfe

Team 18
Team 18
Team 18
Team 18

Alley Kats
Alley Kats
Alley Kats
Alley Kats

So Close
So Close
So Close
So Close

Team Mbr
Mary Ann Flory
Barbara Bales
Dave Cain
Kevin Bales

Leroy Hyden
Chuck Trathen
Joani D. Steyer
Jerry Edwards

Dave E. Tisler
Erma Hoffman
Bruce A. Womack
Blair Grames

Team Mbr
Donna M. Wolfe
Leon J. Wolfe
Bob Garfield
Vick Berger

Wes Taylor
Kelly Taylor
Ron Koskondy
Larry Dunnigan

Bob Williams
Dalene Beaton
Pam Peterman
Lynn W. Peterman

Larry G. Steyer
Sandy Ramp
Bill Haberly
Jeff Ramp

Games
93

102
105
105
405

93
90
105
68
356

99
99
57
102
357

Games
96

102

81

105
384

69
66
102
102

339

102

99
105
105
411

96
86
102
102
386

Gms %
23.0%
25.2%
25.9%
25.9%

100.0%

26.1%
25.3%
29.5%
19.1%
100.0%

27.7%
27.7%
16.0%
28.6%
100.0%

Gms %
25.0%
26.6%
21.1%
27.3%

100.0%

20.4%
19.5%
30.1%
30.1%
0.0%
100.0%

24.8%
24.1%
25.5%
25.5%
100.0%

24.9%
22.3%
26.4%
26.4%
100.0%

Payout
Rounded
72.00
78.75
81.25
81.25

43.25
41.75
48.75
31.50

30.50
30.50
17.75
31.50

Payout
Rounded
111.50
118.50
94.00
122.00

72.25
69.00
106.75
106.75
0.00

96.00
93.25
98.75
98.75

81.25
72.75
86.50
86.50



Season Team Finals
Non-Quart Win Season 1st
Non-Quart Win Season 1st
Non-Quart Win Season 1st
Non-Quart Win Season 1st
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 2nd
Non-Quart Win Season 2nd
Non-Quart Win Season 2nd
Non-Quart Win Season 2nd
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 3rd
Non-Quart Win Season 3rd
Non-Quart Win Season 3rd
Non-Quart Win Season 3rd
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 4th
Non-Quart Win Season 4th
Non-Quart Win Season 4th
Non-Quart Win Season 4th
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 5th
Non-Quart Win Season 5th
Non-Quart Win Season 5th
Non-Quart Win Season 5th
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 6th
Non-Quart Win Season 6th
Non-Quart Win Season 6th
Non-Quart Win Season 6th
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 7th
Non-Quart Win Season 7th
Non-Quart Win Season 7th
Non-Quart Win Season 7th
Non-Quart Win Season 7th
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 8th
Non-Quart Win Season 8th
Non-Quart Win Season 8th
Non-Quart Win Season 8th
- Total Games

Team

Just Having Fun
Just Having Fun
Just Having Fun
Just Having Fun

Eastwood Four
Eastwood Four
Eastwood Four
Eastwood Four

Lucky Strikes
Lucky Strikes
Lucky Strikes
Lucky Strikes

Team 17
Team 17
Team 17
Team 17

The Mouseketeers
The Mouseketeers
The Mouseketeers
The Mouseketeers

3Ks &S
3Ks &S
3Ks &S
3Ks &S

One Left Standing
One Left Standing
One Left Standing
One Left Standing
One Left Standing

Who Cares
Who Cares
Who Cares
Who Cares

Team Mbr
Mary Ann Flory
Barbara Bales
Dave Cain
Kevin Bales

Jean Duda

Terry Welch
Linda Chase
Joe W. Corsi

Dave E. Tisler
Erma Hoffman
Bruce A. Womack
Blair Grames

Gregg Tilgner
Frank Virag
Jim Roth

John Rutheford

Roy Reyna
John White
Allyn Brown
Angie Bartel

Karen Dunham
Ken Miller Sr.
Vacant

Vacant

Syndi Gates
Dee Bond

Celia B. Watson
Karen Putnam
Pat Ghormley

John Beaton
Jim McCurdy
Frank L. Cooper
Scott Wilbrecht

Games
93

102
105
105
405

102
99
81
96

378

99
99
57
102
357

102
96
44
90

332

90
63
81
96
330

103
103

206

70
75
90
83
72
390

94
45
84
87
310

Gms %
23.0%
25.2%
25.9%
25.9%

100.0%

27.0%
26.2%
21.4%
25.4%
100.0%

27.7%
27.7%
16.0%
28.6%
100.0%

30.7%
28.9%
13.3%
27.1%
100.0%

27.3%
19.1%
24.5%
29.1%
100.0%

50.0%
50.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%

17.9%
19.2%
23.1%
21.3%
18.5%
100.0%

30.3%
14.5%
27.1%
28.1%
100.0%

Rounded
71.00
77.75
80.00
80.00

70.00
68.00
55.50
65.75

61.00
61.00
35.25
63.00

56.75
53.25
24.50
50.00

45.00
31.50
40.50
48.00

46.25
46.25
0.00
0.00

28.25
30.50
36.50
33.50
29.25

34.25
16.50
30.50
31.75



Season Team Finals
Non-Quart Win Season 9th
Non-Quart Win Season 9th
Non-Quart Win Season 9th
Non-Quart Win Season 9th
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 10th
Non-Quart Win Season 10th
Non-Quart Win Season 10th
Non-Quart Win Season 10th
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 11th
Non-Quart Win Season 11th
Non-Quart Win Season 11th
Non-Quart Win Season 11th
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 12th
Non-Quart Win Season 12th
Non-Quart Win Season 12th
Non-Quart Win Season 12th
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 13th
Non-Quart Win Season 13th
Non-Quart Win Season 13th
Non-Quart Win Season 13th
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 14th
Non-Quart Win Season 14th
Non-Quart Win Season 14th
Non-Quart Win Season 14th
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 15th
Non-Quart Win Season 15th
Non-Quart Win Season 15th
Non-Quart Win Season 15th
- Total Games

Non-Quart Win Season 16th
Non-Quart Win Season 16th
Non-Quart Win Season 16th
Non-Quart Win Season 16th
- Total Games

Team

Joni's Cronys
Joni's Cronys
Joni's Cronys
Joni's Cronys

The Wolf Pack
The Wolf Pack
The Wolf Pack
The Wolf Pack

A Gal & 3 Guys
A Gal & 3 Guys
A Gal & 3 Guys
A Gal & 3 Guys

Senior Moments
Senior Moments
Senior Moments
Senior Moments

Team Nine
Team Nine
Team Nine
Team Nine

Top Secret
Top Secret
Top Secret
Top Secret

Precious and Few
Precious and Few
Precious and Few
Precious and Few

Bubba Grumps
Bubba Grumps
Bubba Grumps
Bubba Grumps

Team Mbr
Leroy Hyden
Chuck Trathen
Joani D. Steyer
Jerry Edwards

Dave Norby

Gary G. Onstot
Ted L. Natividad Sr.
Cori Natividad

John A. Covell
Pat Easterling
Doug Williams
Marty Warren

Vicky Narkon
Carl E. Smock
Tom Verbil
Jim Johnson

Joanne Risewick
Carol A. Groulx
Dave Luth

Dan Luth

Bev Batliner

Helen Bender

Chris Paulson
Donna R. Nicholson

Darrel Williamson

Marguerite Fitzgerald

Randy Fitzgerald
Shaun Wilder

Polly Williamson
Warren Williamson
Craig Noffsinger
Vacant

Games
93

90

105

68

356

42
90
96
84
312

61
93
93
96
343

84
66
42
105
297

66
81
89
99
335

99
102
72
102
375

51
51
54
54
210

45
45
54

144

Gms %
26.1%
25.3%
29.5%
19.1%

100.0%

13.5%
28.8%
30.8%
26.9%
100.0%

17.8%
27.1%
27.1%
28.0%
100.0%

28.3%
22.2%
14.1%
35.4%
100.0%

19.7%
24.2%
26.6%
29.6%
100.0%

26.4%
27.2%
19.2%
27.2%
100.0%

24.3%
24.3%
25.7%
25.7%
100.0%

31.3%
31.3%
37.5%
0.0%
100.0%

Total Payout

Rounded
30.50
29.50
34.50
22.25

12.50
26.50
28.25
24.75

16.25
24.75
24.75
25.50

20.00
15.75
10.00
25.00

14.25
17.50
19.25
21.25

19.25
19.75
14.00
19.75

9.00
9.00
9.50
9.50

7.00
7.00
8.50
0.00

5,476.50



