Monday Seniors 2024-2025 Prize Fund Payout

Prize Fund	5,536.65
Initial Quarters Approximation	60.00
Prize Fund Available For Payment	5,476.65

Total Raw Payout	5,476.65
Total Rounded Actual Payout	5,476.50

Actual Quarters Payout 60.15

Number of Games Bowled in Season 105.00

				Payout
Ind Event Winners Mens	Top Win Pos	Games	Gms %	Rounded
Kevin Bales	1 All Cats	105	100.0%	99.00
Shaun Wilder	2 ScrGm,ScrSer	54	51.4%	40.75
Bruce Womack	2 HndGm	57	54.3%	43.00
Chuck Trathen	2 HndSer	90	85.7%	67.75
Jim Roth	3 ScrSer	44	41.9%	26.50
Vick Berger	3 HndGm	105	100.0%	63.25
John Rutheford	4 ScrGm	90	85.7%	43.50
Scott Wilbrecht	4 ScrSer	87	82.9%	42.00
John Beaton	4 HndGm	94	89.5%	45.25
Leon Wolfe	4 HndSer	102	97.1%	49.25
Tom Verbil	5 ScrSer	42	40.0%	16.25
Ted Natividad Sr.	5 HndSer	96	91.4%	37.00
Larry Steyer	6 HndSer	96	91.4%	29.75

Ind Event Winners Women	Top Win Pos	Games	Gms %	Rounded
Barbara Bales	1 HndSer	102	97.1%	81.50
Cori Natividad	1 ScrGm, ScrSer	84	80.0%	67.00
Joani Steyer	1 HndGm	105	100.0%	83.75
Angie Bartel	2 ScrSer	96	91.4%	61.25
Linda Chase	2 HndSer	81	77.1%	51.75
Erma Hoffman	3 HndGm	99	94.3%	50.50
Jean Duda	3 ScrSer	102	97.1%	52.00
Joanne Risewick	4 HndSer	66	62.9%	27.00
Karen Dunham	4 HndGm	103	98.1%	42.00
Pat Ghormley	4 ScrSer	72	68.6%	29.50
Donna Nicholson	5 ScrGm,ScrSer	102	97.1%	33.25
Mary Ann Flory	5 HndGm	93	88.6%	30.50
Pam Peterman	5 HndSer	105	100.0%	34.25
Donna Wolfe	6 ScrGm,ScrSer	96	91.4%	25.00
Pat Easterling	6 HndGm, HndSer	93	88.6%	24.25

Team Hcpd Series	Winner	Team Mbr	Games	Gms %	Payout Rounded
Team Hcpd Series 1st	Just Having Fun	Mary Ann Flory	93	23.0%	72.00
Team Hcpd Series 1st	Just Having Fun	Barbara Bales	102	25.2%	72.00 78.75
Team Hcpd Series 1st	Just Having Fun	Dave Cain	102	25.2%	81.25
Team Hcpd Series 1st	Just Having Fun	Kevin Bales	105	25.9%	81.25
- Total Games	Just Havilly Full	Reviii bales			01.23
- Total Games			405	100.0%	
Team Hcpd Series 2nd	Joani's Cronys	Leroy Hyden	93	26.1%	43.25
Team Hcpd Series 2nd	Joani's Cronys	Chuck Trathen	90	25.3%	41.75
Team Hcpd Series 2nd	Joani's Cronys	Joani D. Steyer	105	29.5%	48.75
Team Hcpd Series 2nd	Joani's Cronys	Jerry Edwards	68	19.1%	31.50
- Total Games			356	100.0%	
Team Hcpd Series 3rd	Lucky Strikes	Dave E. Tisler	99	27.7%	30.50
Team Hcpd Series 3rd	Lucky Strikes	Erma Hoffman	99	27.7%	30.50
Team Hcpd Series 3rd	Lucky Strikes	Bruce A. Womack	57	16.0%	17.75
Team Hcpd Series 3rd	Lucky Strikes	Blair Grames	102	28.6%	31.50
- Total Games	·		357	100.0%	
					Payout
Season Team Finals	Team	Team Mbr	Games	Gms %	Rounded
Quarter Winner Playoff 1st	Waco Wolfe	Donna M. Wolfe	96	25.0%	111.50
Quarter Winner Playoff 1st	Waco Wolfe	Leon J. Wolfe	102	26.6%	118.50
Quarter Winner Playoff 1st	Waco Wolfe	Bob Garfield	81	21.1%	94.00
Quarter Winner Playoff 1st	Waco Wolfe	Vick Berger	105	27.3%	122.00
- Total Games	Wado Wond	Viel Berger	384	100.0%	122.00
Total Games			304	100.070	
Quarter Winner Playoff 2nd	Team 18	Wes Taylor	69	20.4%	72.25
Quarter Winner Playoff 2nd	Team 18	Kelly Taylor	66	19.5%	69.00
Quarter Winner Playoff 2nd	Team 18	Ron Koskondy	102	30.1%	106.75
Quarter Winner Playoff 2nd	Team 18	Larry Dunnigan	102	30.1%	106.75
Quarter Winner Playoff 2nd			0	0.0%	0.00
- Total Games			339	100.0%	
Quarter Winner Playoff 3rd	Alley Kats	Bob Williams	102	24.8%	96.00
Quarter Winner Playoff 3rd	Alley Kats	Dalene Beaton	99	24.1%	93.25
Quarter Winner Playoff 3rd	Alley Kats	Pam Peterman	105	25.5%	98.75
Quarter Winner Playoff 3rd	Alley Kats	Lynn W. Peterman	105	25.5%	98.75
- Total Games	•	•	411	100.0%	
Quarter Winner Playoff 4th	So Close	Larry G. Stover	96	24.9%	81.25
Quarter Winner Playoff 4th	So Close So Close	Larry G. Steyer Sandy Ramp		24.9%	72.75
•			86 102	26.4%	
Quarter Winner Playoff 4th	So Close	Bill Haberly	102		86.50
Quarter Winner Playoff 4th - Total Games	So Close	Jeff Ramp	102	26.4%	86.50
- TOTAL GAILLES			386	100.0%	

Season Team Finals	Team	Team Mbr	Games		Rounded
Non-Quart Win Season 1st	Just Having Fun	Mary Ann Flory	93	23.0%	71.00
Non-Quart Win Season 1st	Just Having Fun	Barbara Bales	102	25.2%	77.75
Non-Quart Win Season 1st	Just Having Fun	Dave Cain	105	25.9%	80.00
Non-Quart Win Season 1st	Just Having Fun	Kevin Bales	105	25.9%	80.00
- Total Games			405	100.0%	
Non-Quart Win Season 2nd	Eastwood Four	Jean Duda	102	27.0%	70.00
Non-Quart Win Season 2nd	Eastwood Four	Terry Welch	99	26.2%	68.00
Non-Quart Win Season 2nd	Eastwood Four	Linda Chase	81	21.4%	55.50
Non-Quart Win Season 2nd	Eastwood Four	Joe W. Corsi	96	25.4%	65.75
- Total Games			378	100.0%	
Non-Quart Win Season 3rd	Lucky Strikes	Dave E. Tisler	99	27.7%	61.00
Non-Quart Win Season 3rd	Lucky Strikes	Erma Hoffman	99	27.7%	61.00
Non-Quart Win Season 3rd	Lucky Strikes	Bruce A. Womack	57	16.0%	35.25
Non-Quart Win Season 3rd	Lucky Strikes	Blair Grames	102	28.6%	63.00
- Total Games			357	100.0%	
Non-Quart Win Season 4th	Team 17	Gregg Tilgner	102	30.7%	56.75
Non-Quart Win Season 4th	Team 17	Frank Virag	96	28.9%	53.25
Non-Quart Win Season 4th	Team 17	Jim Roth	44	13.3%	24.50
Non-Quart Win Season 4th	Team 17	John Rutheford	90	27.1%	50.00
- Total Games			332	100.0%	
Non-Quart Win Season 5th	The Mouseketeers	Roy Reyna	90	27.3%	45.00
Non-Quart Win Season 5th	The Mouseketeers	John White	63	19.1%	31.50
Non-Quart Win Season 5th	The Mouseketeers	Allyn Brown	81	24.5%	40.50
Non-Quart Win Season 5th	The Mouseketeers	Angie Bartel	96	29.1%	48.00
- Total Games			330	100.0%	
Non-Quart Win Season 6th	3 K's & S	Karen Dunham	103	50.0%	46.25
Non-Quart Win Season 6th	3 K's & S	Ken Miller Sr.	103	50.0%	46.25
Non-Quart Win Season 6th	3 K's & S	Vacant	0	0.0%	0.00
Non-Quart Win Season 6th	3 K's & S	Vacant	0	0.0%	0.00
- Total Games			206	100.0%	
Non-Quart Win Season 7th	One Left Standing	Syndi Gates	70	17.9%	28.25
Non-Quart Win Season 7th	One Left Standing	Dee Bond	75	19.2%	30.50
Non-Quart Win Season 7th	One Left Standing	Celia B. Watson	90	23.1%	36.50
Non-Quart Win Season 7th	One Left Standing	Karen Putnam	83	21.3%	33.50
Non-Quart Win Season 7th	One Left Standing	Pat Ghormley	72	18.5%	29.25
- Total Games			390	100.0%	
Non-Quart Win Season 8th	Who Cares	John Beaton	94	30.3%	34.25
Non-Quart Win Season 8th	Who Cares	Jim McCurdy	45	14.5%	16.50
Non-Quart Win Season 8th	Who Cares	Frank L. Cooper	84	27.1%	30.50
Non-Quart Win Season 8th	Who Cares	Scott Wilbrecht	87	28.1%	31.75
- Total Games			310	100.0%	

Season Team Finals Non-Quart Win Season 9th Non-Quart Win Season 9th Non-Quart Win Season 9th Non-Quart Win Season 9th - Total Games	Team Joni's Cronys Joni's Cronys Joni's Cronys Joni's Cronys	Team Mbr Leroy Hyden Chuck Trathen Joani D. Steyer Jerry Edwards	93 90 105 68 356	Gms % 26.1% 25.3% 29.5% 19.1% 100.0%	Rounded 30.50 29.50 34.50 22.25
Non-Quart Win Season 10th Non-Quart Win Season 10th Non-Quart Win Season 10th Non-Quart Win Season 10th - Total Games	The Wolf Pack The Wolf Pack The Wolf Pack The Wolf Pack	Dave Norby Gary G. Onstot Ted L. Natividad Sr. Cori Natividad	42 90 96 84 312	13.5% 28.8% 30.8% 26.9% 100.0%	12.50 26.50 28.25 24.75
Non-Quart Win Season 11th Non-Quart Win Season 11th Non-Quart Win Season 11th Non-Quart Win Season 11th - Total Games	A Gal & 3 Guys A Gal & 3 Guys A Gal & 3 Guys A Gal & 3 Guys	John A. Covell Pat Easterling Doug Williams Marty Warren	61 93 93 96 343	17.8% 27.1% 27.1% 28.0% 100.0%	16.25 24.75 24.75 25.50
Non-Quart Win Season 12th Non-Quart Win Season 12th Non-Quart Win Season 12th Non-Quart Win Season 12th - Total Games	Senior Moments Senior Moments Senior Moments Senior Moments	Vicky Narkon Carl E. Smock Tom Verbil Jim Johnson	84 66 42 105 297	28.3% 22.2% 14.1% 35.4% 100.0%	20.00 15.75 10.00 25.00
Non-Quart Win Season 13th Non-Quart Win Season 13th Non-Quart Win Season 13th Non-Quart Win Season 13th - Total Games	Team Nine Team Nine Team Nine Team Nine	Joanne Risewick Carol A. Groulx Dave Luth Dan Luth	66 81 89 99 335	19.7% 24.2% 26.6% 29.6% 100.0%	14.25 17.50 19.25 21.25
Non-Quart Win Season 14th Non-Quart Win Season 14th Non-Quart Win Season 14th Non-Quart Win Season 14th - Total Games	Top Secret Top Secret Top Secret Top Secret	Bev Batliner Helen Bender Chris Paulson Donna R. Nicholson	99 102 72 102 375	26.4% 27.2% 19.2% 27.2% 100.0%	19.25 19.75 14.00 19.75
Non-Quart Win Season 15th Non-Quart Win Season 15th Non-Quart Win Season 15th Non-Quart Win Season 15th - Total Games	Precious and Few Precious and Few Precious and Few Precious and Few	Darrel Williamson Marguerite Fitzgerald Randy Fitzgerald Shaun Wilder	51 51 54 54 210	24.3% 24.3% 25.7% 25.7% 100.0%	9.00 9.00 9.50 9.50
Non-Quart Win Season 16th Non-Quart Win Season 16th Non-Quart Win Season 16th Non-Quart Win Season 16th - Total Games	Bubba Grumps Bubba Grumps Bubba Grumps Bubba Grumps	Polly Williamson Warren Williamson Craig Noffsinger Vacant	45 45 54 0 144	31.3% 31.3% 37.5% 0.0% 100.0%	7.00 7.00 8.50 0.00

Total Payout 5,476.50